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Tipo

Riduttore RT1000
C
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1
7

Nm

Mt in uscitaPeso
kg

SAE 90 EP 12,7
-20°C

+80°C97 38,7:1 9700

Rapporto Olio
Quantità kg

Temperatura
d'impiego:

R
2
0
9

Fa max.=3000 N

F
r 
m
a
x
.=
1
5
0
0
0
 
N

180


